
My Trip to the Dentist

I will go to the dentist



I will walk through to the
Dental Department



I will go to the receptionist
and tell them my name.



I will wait in the waiting room
for my name to be called.



When my name is called I will
go into one of the dentist’s
rooms. The dentist and nurse
will be happy to see me.



I will sit on the dental chair.
The chair will move and lay
back so the dentist can see
my teeth. The chair is fun!



I will open my mouth and let
the dentist count my teeth.
Lights can be bright
sometimes, but it’s ok, I can
wear some dark glasses or
close my eyes.



The dentist will use a small
mirror and a pointer to count
my teeth and check they are
clean. I can hold ____________’s
hand if I want to.



The dentist might clean my
teeth. We can choose which
brush they use together.



When the dentist is done I
will have nice, clean teeth.


